CABLES & SUSPENSIONS

HIRE CHARGES

ALL CHARGES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% V.A.T.



Patt 690 500/1000 watt



Patt ET. 1500



Mirror Ball



Orchestra Stand

£ Main Supply Cable, additional charge over 30-ft, up to 60 amp. per 10-ft 0.50 over 60 amp. per 10 ft 0.75 Flexible Cable for lanterns, additional charge over 30-ft, in 10-ft multiples per 10 ft 0.05 12-way, 28-ft Internally Wired Barrel, with barrel clamps, suspension chain 2.10 bridles and up to 50-ft multicore cable with plug connectors 0.05 Additional charge if multicore cable over 50-ft per ft 0.80 Booms, 14-ft to 20-ft, with six arms

OUTDOOR FLOOD & SPOTLIGHTING

Available London—not always Northern Region or Glasgow

This weekly hire charge also includes lamp, clear front glass, short cable and connectors. State voltage of supply	£
Patt 537 150 Watt Flood, 90° beam spread, with colour frame	0.55
Patt 560 500 Watt Flood, 100° beam spread, with colour frame	1.00
Patt 690 500/1000 Watt Flood, circular, 100° beam spread, with colour frame if requested	1.35
Patt ET.1500 1500 Watt Tungsten-iodine Flood	1.85
Patt 143 1000 Watt Fresnel Spot, 12°/40° beam spread, with colour frame	1.90
3-core flexible cable for above, in 10-ft multiples per 10 ft	0.05

SUNDRIES

Orchestra Stand, with lamp, 15-ft cable and plug	0.35
Conductor's Stand, with lamps, 15-ft cable and plug	1.00
Scroll top lighting unit for existing orchestra stand, with lamp, 15-ft cable and plug	0.20
Plug Boards for orchestra stands per way	0.05
Mirror Ball, AC motor-driven 12-in diameter	1.35
16-in diameter	1.60

DECORATIVE PROPERTY FITTINGS

Chandeliers, Wall Brackets, candelabra, log and coal fires and telephone handsets are available for hire from our associated company J. M. B. Hire, 52a Goldhawk Road, Shepherds Bush, London W12 8DH where there are extensive showrooms.



RANK STRAND ELECTRIC LIMITED, P.O. BOX 70, GREAT WEST ROAD, BRENTFORD, MIDDLESEX TW8 9HR

Telephone: 01-568 9222 Telex: 24408

Showroom and Demonstration Theatre: 29 King Street, Covent Garden, London WC2E 8JH Tel.: 01-836 4444

Counter Sales and Stores: 250 Kennington Lane, London, SE11 5RD. Tel.: 01-735 7811

Hire Department: 8-12 Dolland Street, London, SE11 5LW. Tel.: 01-735 7811

Northern Region: Church Lane, Lowton, Nr. Warrington, Lancs, WA3 2PN Tel.: Aston-in-Makerfield 73811 (Sales) or 73077 (Hire) Scotland: 104 Hydepark Street, Glasgow, G3 8DN. Tel.: 041-248 5735